6/21/2014

gid LastName

408 HARPER

423 DALHEI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$56.70

$56.70

Drawer Report MC

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/'Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($50.30) $0.00 10

($50.30) 10

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$107.00 $107.00

$107.00 $107.00

$0.00

$0.00

17

17



